
OZHV-NW-Meisterschaft 2020

Resultate vom 27.06.2020

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S1

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S2

Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S3

Bleienbach/Rütschelen/Bollodingen-Bettenhausen  43611.

Oberönz–Niederönz/Wangenried–Wanzwil/Graben  67722.

Höchstetten/Thunstetten/Tenniken/Hintermoos-Reiden  49023.

Rohrbach/Rohrbachgraben  41644.

Huttwil/Lotzwil  36355.

Gondiswil  29656.

Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil/Schmidigen/Wiedlisbach/Grasswil  37077.

Thörigen  30678.

Eriswil/Wyssachen  44489.

Reinach/Luzern/Hergiswil am Napf  2941110.

Auswil-Wyssbach/Obersteckholz  2671111.

Mättenwil-Brittnau/Balzenwil/Langenthal-Wynau  3621412.

Eggimann Kilian, 2010 251. Huttwil

Glauser Marco, 2010 222. Gondiswil

Hess Tim, 2010 193. Wyssachen

Grossenbacher Silas, 2011 194. Lotzwil

Fuhrer Rico, 2010 175. Huttwil

Probst Leon, 2007 511. Thörigen

Nyffeler Florian, 2008 512. Rohrbachgraben

Nyffeler Fabian, 2007 453. Reinach

Kaufmann Flavio, 2007 434. Hintermoos-Reiden

Jakob Swen, 2008 405. Wyssachen

Schär Christof, 2004 Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil 851.

Hunziker Pascal, 2005 Oberönz-Niederönz 802.

Ruch Christian II, 2005 Eriswil 793.

Hiltbrunner Fabio, 2005 Schmidigen 774.

Kaderli Marc, 2005 Höchstetten 745.
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Zwischenrangliste Einzelschläger S1

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschläger S2

Mannschaft TotalNr.

Bleienbach/Rütschelen/Bollodingen-Bettenhausen  43611.

Oberönz–Niederönz/Wangenried–Wanzwil/Graben  67722.

Höchstetten/Thunstetten/Tenniken/Hintermoos-Reiden  49023.

Rohrbach/Rohrbachgraben  41644.

Huttwil/Lotzwil  36355.

Gondiswil  29656.

Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil/Schmidigen/Wiedlisbach/Grasswil 37077.

Thörigen  30678.

Eriswil/Wyssachen  44489.

Reinach/Luzern/Hergiswil am Napf  2941110.

Auswil-Wyssbach/Obersteckholz  2671111.

Mättenwil-Brittnau/Balzenwil/Langenthal-Wynau  3621412.

Eggimann Kilian, 2010 Huttwil1. 25

Glauser Marco, 2010 Gondiswil2. 22

Hess Tim, 2010 Wyssachen3. 19

Grossenbacher Silas, 2011 Lotzwil4. 19

Fuhrer Rico, 2010 Huttwil5. 17

Dellsperger Luca, 2010 Bleienbach6. 16

Krähenbühl Joel, 2010 Eriswil7. 16

Lanz Silas Nils, 2011 Balzenwil8. 15

Jufer Fiona, 2011 Lotzwil9. 14

Kupferschmid Yves, 2010 Mättenwil-Brittnau10. 13

Probst Leon, 2007 Thörigen1. 51

Nyffeler Florian, 2008 Rohrbachgraben2. 51

Nyffeler Fabian, 2007 Reinach3. 45

Kaufmann Flavio, 2007 Hintermoos-Reiden4. 43

Jakob Swen, 2008 Wyssachen5. 40

Röthlisberger Levin, 2007 Eriswil6. 38

Kaderli Simon, 2007 Höchstetten7. 37

Röthlisberger Noah, 2007 Rohrbachgraben8. 36

Matroni Valentino, 2007 Lotzwil9. 35

Schär Christian, 2008 Wyssachen10. 34
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Zwischenrangliste Einzelschläger S3

Schär Christof, 2004 Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil1. 85

Hunziker Pascal, 2005 Oberönz-Niederönz2. 80

Ruch Christian II, 2005 Eriswil3. 79

Hiltbrunner Fabio, 2005 Schmidigen4. 77

Kaderli Marc, 2005 Höchstetten5. 74

Flückiger Benjamin, 2005 Oberönz-Niederönz6. 71

Matroni Aaron, 2004 Lotzwil7. 70

Koch Jonas, 2004 Wangenried-Wanzwil8. 68

Leuenberger Niklas, 2004 Gondiswil9. 66

Herzig Fabian, 2004 Auswil-Wyssbach10. 66


